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
COME FOR LUNCH AND COCKTAILS!

RODEO REALTY - B.H.
Arleen Ruby 310-780-0111

4+4
9645 HIGH RIDGE DRIVE

$2,495,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Unobstructed, panoramic VIEws! See the hawks soar and the 
deer roam in the private canyon.A  remodeled kitchen,top 
of the  line stainless steel appliances,Cherry cabinets 
and gorgeous granite countertops.Lrg.center island, 2 
sinks,double oven.Great house for entertaining-Large living 
room with coffered ceilings, fireplace, wet bar and wonderful 
outdoor patio.Master bdrm,has sitting room. and 3 other 
bdrms are en suite. Cul de sac location Walled and gated. 4 
miles to B.H.& Century City.

Atc Fan,BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan

Lunch rev11-2

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Lease

MLS#16-151842

MID-CENTURY FURNISHED LEASE IN 
PVT. BHPO ENCLAVE

TELES PROPERTIES
Jackie Feldmar-Cohenca 310-433-1961

4+3
9544 OAK PASS RD

$14,500 ARCHITECTURAL

Great example of Mid-Century Frank Lloyd Wright-style 
architecture. 3BR/3BA plus living & dining rooms, library & 
music room. Every room opens to the outdoors with spa, 
terraced yard & patios, fountains & outdoor shower. Very 
private gated property set among multi-million dollar estates 
in the exclusive, highly desirable, gated Oak Pass enclave. 
This home is offered fully furnished, including original pieces, 
light fixtures & accessories.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11:30-1:30 592D2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

ELEGANT PALAZZO LOWER DOHENY 
DRIVE

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
John A. Lucy 310-415-7691

5+5.5
1378 N DOHENY DR

$5,895,000 2sty-SEE REMARKS

Gated Private Trophy Estate, Porte-Cochere, Motor Court, 
large Street to Street Lot.  Impressive public rooms, for grand 
entertaining: 20 foot ceilings and walls for art.  Spectacular 
2 Story Glass Roof Solarium. Formal Entry, Living Room, 
Dining Room for 12, Den, Euro Kitchen, Butler's Pantry. 
Master Retreat has Dual Baths, View Balcony, massive 
Closets. Full Guest Apartment. Limo size Garage. 3 more 
Family Bedrooms, 2.5 more Baths. Large Pool, Spa, Patios, 
Privacy Hedges, Camera Security

Gated, Pool, Spa, Guest Apartment

Open NEW11-2 592 G5

MLS#16-148350

CELEBRITY-WORTHY COMPOUND

RODEO REALTY - BH
Roger Perry 310-600-1553

6+6.5
3581 MULTIVIEW DR

$5,750,000 CONTEMPORARY

Just REMODELED!  Huge motor court. 9,300 sq.ft. 6 bed/6.5 
baths. High ceilings. Open floor plan. Grand living room 
connects to sizable dining room & Chef’s Kitchen. The East 
Wing of the home has massive THEATER, two bedrooms, 
junior master suite w/outdoor patio  & GYM.  Vast master 
suite has endless closet space & DUAL, luxurious baths. 
West Wing has bedroom & en-suite bath, plus multiple 
lounge/bonus areas. Beautiful SFV/Universal Studio views 
from the pool & spa.

www.RogerPerry.com

Refresh. NEW11-2
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MLS#16-151954

A CUT ABOVE THE REST!

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Spencer Payson 310-486-8039

5+6
1540 N CURSON AVE

$3,799,000 CONTEMPORARY

Boasting jaw dropping scale with soaring ceilings and 
open floor plan this home is sure to take your breath away. 
Featuring some of the most advanced electronics found in 
a home today, this 5 bd 6 ba modern has to be seen to be 
believed. Water features seen from all areas of the house 
along with a rooftop terrace that provides views of the 
Downtown skyline and hills. Upgraded and totally designer 
done this home offers the best in indoor/outdoor living with 
a brand new outdoor kitchen/BBQ.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-152342

NEW LISTING IN NICHOLS CANYON!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Darren Winston 310.709.8980

5+4
2625 NICHOLS CANYON RD

$2,795,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Gorgeous, completely remodeled home on a rare, flat lot in 
Nichols Canyon! Enter this 5 bedroom, 4 bathroom oasis 
through a secluded courtyard. Inside, the open floor plan 
features soaring ceilings & natural light. The huge master ste 
w/enormous walk-in closet, fireplace & balcony overlooks 
lush gardens, pool & spa. Ultra-modern kitchen boasts 
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
bed and ¾ bath. Two of the three upper Bedrooms are 
worthy of Masters with remodeled bathrooms. Hardwood 
floors, outdoor fireplace and yard for kids or entertaining. 
Downstairs studio has separate entrance and is very private 
with it’s own kitchen and dining area. Located just North of 
Sunset Blvd, minutes to UCLA and Warner Elementary.

www.StevenFoonberg.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-135828

MAJOR PRICE REDUCTION!!!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Christophe Choo 310 777 6342

6+5
355 S MAPLETON DR

$26,500,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

An exceptional and rare opportunity to re-design or build 
your dream estate on one of the most coveted streets on the 
West Coast. 1.66 acres of park like grounds across from the 
world famous Playboy Mansion.  Re-design this exceptional 
1930's Colonial style home to your personal taste or build 
your own spectacular dream estate. Currently over 6,000sf 
in the main house & an iconic pool house and pavilion from 
the movie Mommie Dearest.  A once in a lifetime opportunity. 
Full size N/S tennis court.

HolmbyHillsEstateForSale.com

Open red11-2 632C1

MLS#16-110808

REDUCED!!! TRANQUIL HOME ON 
SEABURY LANE!!!

WESTSIDE REALTY GRP
Steven Foonberg 310-474-1013

3+3
10207 SEABURY LANE 

$1,395,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Picturesque property towards the end of Seabury Lane. 
Far from the boulevard; 3 + 3 home. Bathed in light, you 
will find hardwood floors & tree top views. Open floor plan 
with large living and dining areas. Kitchen has granite and 
top-of-the-line appliances. Master has ample closet space 
and en-suite bath. Enjoy seamless indoor-outdoor living in 
one of the various outdoor spaces accessible from all parts 
of the home. Lower level features over-sized rec room with 
additional kitchen/laundry area.

www.StevenFoonberg.com

Open red11-2

MLS#16-139430

BEST HIGH-END LOT DEAL IN LOS 
ANGELES

HILTON & HYLAND
David Kramer Adam Press 310.691.2400

5+10
10550 DOLCEDO WAY

$19,999,000 MODERN

Accessed at the end of a small cul de sac & sequestered up a 
long graceful wide driveway the property offers unparalleled 
privacy & security. Approx. 2.4 acres of land & roughly 1 acre 
is flat, an oversized N/S tennis court, & existing 1 bdrm, 2 
bth guest house, this is the ultimate offering in estate lots 
in Los Angeles. Plans for an 18,000 residence by renowned 
Architect Harrison Designs and permits have been pulled 
and included so close escrow and start building your dream 
home right away.

Catered Lunch by The Lobos Truck

Lunch rev11-2

MLS#16-149368

NELSON SHELTON REAL
Faye Sarafian-Erdman

4+5
1111 SOMERA RD

$4,350,000 CONTEMPORARY

TASTEFULY REMODELED CONTEMPRORARY ON 
MOST EXCLUSIVE STREETS IN BEL AIR.4 BRS,4.5 
BATHS,FR,GYM,OFFICE OVER 4,700 SQF, UNOBSCURED 
JETLINER OCEAN&CANYON VIEWS FROM EVERY ROOM 
W/AWE INSPIRING SUNSETS. FORMAL ENTRY,HARDWOD 
FLORS THROUGHOUT, LR W/HIGH BEAMED CEILINGS &FP. 
FORMAL HIGH CEILING DR,CHEF'S KITCHEN OPENS TO 
SPACIOUS FR W/FP&DOORS TO THE PRIVATE YARD W/
POOL&FOUNTAIN.MASTER SUITE ENCAPSULATES COMFORT 
&RELAXATION W/BALCONY OVERLOOKING CANYON. 
BEAUTIFUL MASTER BATH. NEW 2-ZONE A/C,NEW ROOF

Cbl,Clng Fan,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Dryer

Refresh. rev11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Lease

MLS#16-151438

AVAILABLE IMMEDIATELY

BHHS BH
Geoffrey Lands 310-339-5757

4+3
10429 SUMMER HOLLY CIR #49

$5,600 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Remodeled Bel Air Glen Single Family Home.   4 + 3. Private 
back yard w/fruit trees, patio & turfed play area. Perfect for 
a young family or couple. Wood floors throughout.  FDR, 
Cook's kitchen w/adjacent family room, large LR w/fireplace, 
2 car garage. Access to community club house with pool, 
tennis and basketball courts, and fitness center.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2 592A1

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

THE MOST SPECTACULAR SPANISH 
HOME AVAILABLE IN WESTWOOD!!

MAGNO REALTY GROUP
Robert Silverman 310-571-5081

3+2
2223 VETERAN AVE

$2,199,000 1sty-SPANISH

Welcome to the most spectacular Spanish home available in 
Westwood!  Former home of Carey Grant, 
and Betsy Drake!  Reimagined, expanded and restored to all 
of its original charm and glory by award
winning restorer and developer George Gonzalez. Featuring 
some of the finest hand painted tiles and
antique fixtures available, this home has it all.

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#16-151880

TURNKEY ENGLISH TUDOR IN 
WESTWOOD CHARTER SCHOOL DISTRICT.

KW + COLDWELL BANKER
Spanier/McIntosh 310-500-6107

4+2
1941 MIDVALE AVE

$1,849,000 TUDOR

English Tudor style 3BR + bonus rm. The home has an 
English layout w/ a formal dining rm that has two flr-to-
ceiling French windows framing an 18th century antique 
inlaid motif fireplace mantel. Features include: ballrm, living 
rm, piano bay, stunning hrdwd flrs, master bdrm suite 
w/ a private sitting rm & fireplace.  Remodeled kitchn 
features commercial grade appliances, porcelain farm sink 
& imported black granite counter tops, center island w/ lrg 
counter space &  built-in wine refrigerator.

Walker/Spanier Group + Scott McIntosh

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#16-152488

A GEM IN WESTWOOD

COLDWELL BANKER
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

2+1
2043 CAMDEN AVE

$1,265,000 TRADITIONAL

Lovely 2 bedroom, 1 bathroom traditional home with all the 
original attention to detail.  This home has been lovingly 
maintained but offers tremendous opportunity to further 
develop or build new.  This understated vintage home 
provides a clean canvas for opportunity.  Features include, 
living room with fireplace, formal dining room, hardwood 
floors, and a very large backyard. Live in it as it is, remodel 
to your own taste, add another story, or build a brand new 
home.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-152514

SPANISH STYLE FIXER

COLDWELL BANKER
Ron Wynn 310-621-1772

3+2
2111 GLENDON AVE

$1,095,000 SPANISH

Calling all flippers, developers and people with imagination. 
Here is a great opportunity in Westwood located North of 
Olympic. 3 bedrooms including master suite with private 
bath plus adjoining office. Central heating, hardwood floors, 
fireplace, and formal dining room. This home is being sold 
in as-is condition. Lowest priced home in the Westwood 
Charter School District. Remodel, add-on or start from 
scratch. This home has curb appeal and possibilities.

Clng Fan,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-152164

PRIVATE GATED TOWNHOUSE LOCATED 
AT THE PRESTIGIOUS ENCLAVE

HILTON & HYLAND
Susan Smith 310.415.5175

4+7
10205 CENTURY WOODS

$5,995,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Newly built luxury single family villas located within 24 hour 
guard gated community. Each luxury town home features 
living space on ground level opening to a private courtyard. 
Large kitchen/family room. Staff/guest quarters. Luxurious 
master suites and two other guest rooms in second level. 
Third level includes outdoor patio and office or media room. 
Private elevator. 3 car garage plus additional parking.

www.theenclavecenturywoods.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-152150

PRIVATE GATED TOWNHOUSE LOCATED 
AT THE PRESTIGIOUS ENCLAVE

HILTON & HYLAND
Susan Smith 310.415.5175

4+7
10202 CENTURY WOODS DR

$5,750,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Newly built luxury single family villas located within 24 hour 
guard gated community. Each luxury town home features 
living space on ground level opening to a private courtyard. 
Large kitchen/family room. Staff/guest quarters. Luxurious 
master suites and two other guest rooms in second level. 
Third level includes outdoor patio and office or media room. 
Private elevator. 3 car garage plus additional parking.

www.theenclavecenturywoods.com

Open NEW11-2

UNFORGETTABLE - THE NATALIE COLE 
ESTATE

RR/AGENCY
J.Babajian/M.Ficarra 310.623.8800

3+3
10445 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 1004

$2,995,000

Double unit, #1004 & #1005, close to 3,600sqft. Panoramic 
views of Corridor, city lights & scenic views of the hills. 
Remodeled interiors include a new kitchen, living rm, dining, 
2 bedrooms suites, large outdoor living room. The incredible 
master wing with sitting area and terrace, dual baths 
including hers with soaking tub and makeup table, wet bar, 
a large office/den and walk in dressing rooms. Full service 
building with 24 hour concierge, valet parking, conference 
room, gym and pool.

Open NEW11-2

FABULOUS PENTHOUSE AT THE 
DIPLOMAT

KW BEVERLY HILLS
John A. Woodward IV 310.729.7372

2+2.5
10350 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 2

$1,599,000 CONTEMPORARY

AGENTS: STREET PARKING ONLY FOR BROKERS OPEN! NO 
VALET PARKING. Spectacular 2 bdrm. + 2.5 ba. Penthouse 
in one of the most prestigious, full service buildings on the 
Wilshire Corridor. Amazing northwest, panoramic views 
from the ocean to the mountains. Beautifully appointed & 
completely redone. Bright & spacious living room opens to 
generous balcony. Fabulous kitchen with breakfast area, 
gracious master suite with plenty of closet space. High 
ceilings & recessed lighting throughout.

Beautifully redone! A Must See!

Open NEW11-2

REMODELED 2-STORY PENTHOUSE W/ 
HUGE ROOFTOP DECK & SPA

SOTHEBY'S INT'L RLTY
S. Moritz & B. Abisror 310.871.3636

2+2.5
1870 KELTON AVE, UNIT 302

$1,195,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Remodeled w/ exquisite taste & design. 2-story condo w/ 
extrmly large prvt roof deck & spa. Beautiful light oak flring, 
high ceilings w/ abndnce of light & privacy. Cook’s kitchn w/ 
adjacnt brkfast area has Thermador appliances. Dramatic 
lvng rm has soaring ceilings & wd brning frplce. Double door 
entry leads to lrge master suite & sumptuous master bathrm 
& cstm walk-in closet. Spacious 2nd br w/ gorgeous en-suite 
bathrm. 2nd story loft opens to the rooftop deck. Separate 
powder rm & laundry rm.

www.1870kelton302.com

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING UPPER FLOOR UNIT IN THE 
GRAND

JOHN AAROE GROUP
S.F. Jones/ L.Sockolov 3106917888

2+2
10445 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 1406

$940,000 CONTEMPORARY

Fall in love w/ this incredible upper floor designer unit on 
the Wilshire Corridor.  There are 2BD + 2BA in a glamorous 
open floor plan ideal for entertaining.  W/ exquisite corridor 
views from every room, this unit is truly spectacular! The 
spacious living & dining areas feature built ins, a wet bar, 
recessed lighting, & open to a large balcony high above 
Wilshire Blvd.  This unit is ready to move in!  All of this in 
an amenities building with valet parking, concierge, pool & 
spa, gym, & more!

TheGrand1406.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-150560

FULLY FURNISHED UPDATED CONDO 
IN PRIME BUILDING

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Benjamin Bacal 310-600-3792

1+1
2160 CENTURY PARK EAST #1704

$880,000 MODERN

Fully furnished & automated updated condominium. 
Spectacular unobstructed views from City to Ocean, 
Hollywood and Downtown. Designed & built by two-time 
Robb Report Award winning Bliss HTA, integrators of the 
worlds most technologically advanced homes.  Every inch 
is outfitted w/a blend of sophisticated style & comfort of 
the highest quality w/solid maple wood walls, hand stitched 
suede ceilings, natural travertine stone & architectural glass. 
Full service building with valet parking.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-149922

DESIGNER PERFECT!

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Diana Kaye 310-432-7205

2+2
10747 WILSHIRE #1202

$685,000 12sty-CONTEMPORARY

Corner unit at the Wilshire Selby East. Light and open corner 
unit. Upgrades include travertine and tile floors, plantation 
shutters, double crown molding, remodeled kitchen with 
custom cabinets, Corian counters glass tile & stainless steel 
appliances.Master bath with spa tub and granite counter. 3/4 
bath with travertine and tile. Low HOA Dues of $575. This 
great location allows owner to walk to Westwood, UCLA, 
House of Worship, Restaurants, Shopping, Movies and more. 
Pool, 2 parking spaces.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2
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06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#16-150638

BEAUTIFUL UNIT IN LUXURIOUS 
BRENTWOOD VILLA CONDOS

COLDWELL BANKER - SM
Gary Limjap 310.430.0818

1+1
1154 S BARRINGTON AVE #204

$525,000 CONTEMP MED

Exquisite use of bamboo floors. Well laid out floor plan with 
an office area and good size dining space.  The kitchen 
offers rich cherry wood cabinetry, granite counters, travertine 
floors, tumbled marble backsplashes & stainless steel 
appliances. Crown moldings. Private balcony. Inside laundry. 
Video intercom system. Beautifully done bathroom with great 
use of granite and travertine. Amenities: pool, sauna, gym. 
Close to Brentwood's shops & restaurants.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-152474

LARGE 2BR/2.5BA, 1,840+ SF - CORNER 
UNIT

MASER CONDO SALES
Brian Maser 310-314-7700

2+2.5
1120 GRANVILLE AVE #204

$1,149,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

In the heart of Brentwood, just a short walking distance to 
shops and restaurants on San Vicente & Wilshire.  This S/W 
facing unit features a grand open floor plan, soft natural 
light, large front facing wraparound balcony, great air flow, 
two fireplaces, stone floors, two spacious bedrooms, grand 
master bedroom, high ceilings and more. Kitchen has been 
nicely updated with stone countertops and backsplash.

www.MaserCondoSales.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-143478

CALIFORNIA MODERN DESIGNED BY 
MARMOL RADZINER

PARTNERS TRUST BH
Smith & Berg 310.500.3931

5+7
868 LEONARD RD

$6,495,000 2sty-MODERN

Sited on an idyllic Brentwood cul-de-sac, this newly 
constructed California Modern was beautifully conceived 
by Marmol Radziner. The great room & kitchen are framed 
by single-pane 11-foot sliding glass doors, connecting 
panoramas of the front courtyard & backyard oasis. The 
ground floor includes a separate caterer’s kitchen, wine 
room, & guest suite with a private entrance. Ascend to the 
second floor to find a transitional lounge space and four 
generous bedrooms infused with natural light.

868leonard.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-136316

HUGE PRICE REDUCTION!

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
MITRA Moradifar 310-383-7253

6+6
11956 AZURE PL

$3,675,000 TRADITIONAL

METICULOUSLY RENOVATED IN JUNE 2016! Tucked away 
in a quiet and private cul-de-sac, this newly meticulously 
renovated and traditional home is gated and boasts a long 
driveway surrounded by greenery. The property opens up 
to a magical backyard oasis on a predominantly flat lot. 
Equipped with a large pool, serene waterfall, and a sizable 
deck that overlooks a lush putting green.

Dshwshr,Micro,Fridg

Refresh. red11-2

MLS#16-152316

AMAZING DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY 
IN BRENTWOOD NORTH OF SUNSET

COMPASS
Allison Schwarz 310-433-0056

4+4
774 N KENTER AVE

$2,950,000 MID-CENTURY

Great opportunity to build or remodel on a spacious and 
private lot with a large pool in a pristine location. The existing 
mid-century home provides an excellent floor plan with great 
indoor/outdoor flow and enormous potential.  The home 
features a large den and separate family room, both with 
fireplaces and both leading out to a private yard and pool 
area. There is an expansive master suite that accesses the 
pool area. The private driveway offers ample parking and 
leads to a two-car garage.

www.ALSESTATES.com

Open NEW11-2

WELCOMING MANDEVILLE MINI-
ESTATE ON 17K SQFT

GIBSON / CB BW
Susan Stark/Joan Caplis 310.345.7450

5+4.5
3289 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$3,695,000 2sty-RANCH

Custom home w/park like setting. Center hall plan, LR, DR w/
built ins, and FR w/fireplace. Walnut HW flooring throughout. 
Gourmet center island, eat-in kitchen w/loads of storage. 
Downstairs is office/maids rm, powder & utility rm w/direct 
access to 3 car garage. Sliding doors+windows showcase 
private manicured grounds w/fruit trees, patios, pool/spa 
& BBQ entertainment areas. Upstairs is the master ste w/
ample closet space + bath, a family rm, 3 guest rms, 2 baths 
& media/craft/all-purpose rm.

MandevilleCanyonHomes.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-151658

PRIME LOCATION ON THE WILSHIRE 
CORRIDOR!

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Michael Haddad 310-430-4842

2+2
10535 WILSHIRE #D12

$659,000 CONTEMPORARY
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

Open NEW11-2

FABULOUS 3BR+DEN TRADITIONAL 
WITH POOL IN CHEVIOT HILLS

COMPASS
Jeremy Ives 310-858-1902

2+2.5
3248 PROVON LN

$1,195,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Warm & inviting 2BR+2.5BA+Den Traditional w/beautiful 
curb appeal, complete with a pool, for summer fun! This 
home has a great floor plan, updated kitchen, ideal den or 
3rd bedroom & spacious bedrooms. Backyard boasts large 
covered patio, grassy side yard & pool. Includes hardwood 
flrs, 2 fps, central HVAC & attached garage. Located on quiet 
cul-de-sac in desirable Cheviot Hills neighborhood, Castle 
Heights Elementary School District & conveniently close to 
downtown Culver City & Expo lines.

3248ProvonLane.com

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#16-121632

+ $ 100K REDUCTION - NOW VACANT - 
MOTIVATED SELLER

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Stephan Sean Illouz 424-279-2477

6+6
2775 MOTOR AVE

$3,575,000 3sty-SPANISH

JUST ENTIRELY REPAINTED ! - Join me to see that 
Gorgeous Resort-Style authentic 1930's Spanish oasis 
! Renovated & updated in 2012. Apx 5,000 Sq. Ft 6 + 6. 
Spacious dining room, office, huge living room w/ fireplace 
& family room. Hardwood floors & tiles, numerous closets. 
Gourmet kitchen, w/ Breakfast room. Master suite w/ sitting 
area & master bath. Wine cellar, outside party room, jacuzzi, 
pool & private patio. Vast Parking space. Brilliantly located - 
Cheviot Hills gem not to be missed !

www.2775motorave.com

Refresh. red11-2

MLS#16-139900

MI CASA ES SU CASA

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 310-929-5439

4+5
2607 PATRICIA AVE

$3,555,000 SPANISH

Aced it big time! New one of a kind custom luxury home by 
the acclaimed Stewart-Gulrajani Design Team across from 
golf course. Cool ocean breezes, chirping birds, & timeless 
beauty are abundantly experienced here. Beautiful mature 
landscaping creates multiple outdoor lifestyle experiences in 
the two wonderful yards.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Micro,Fridg

Open rev11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#16-152120

STUNNING, MUST-SEE STEINKAMP 3 
BEDROOM 3 BATH HOME

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Bellet/Grakal Group 3103672288

3+3
1800 S SHERBOURNE DR

$1,369,000 1sty-SPANISH

Located on a tree lined street in the highly sought after 
Crestview neighborhood. This stunning remodeled 1940's 
Steinkamp Spanish classic perfectly pairs the historic with 
the new. This beautifully restored house features 3 bedrooms 
and 3 bathrooms.  Living room features a decorative 
fireplace, high ceilings with recessed lights and a gorgeous 
stained glass window.  Gourmet kitchen with breakfast area 
has Caesar stone counter tops, custom cabinetry and top of 
the line appliances.

Grbg Disp, Refrigerator, Stove, Dishwash

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-133580

STUNNING NEW CONSTRUCTION 3% 
TO SELLING OFFICE SUBMIT OFFERS

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Michael Mikail (310) 617-6272

5+6
1110 S SWALL DR

$2,395,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Stunning new custom built modern contemporary home 
bordering Beverly Hills featuring 5 BR,5.5 BA in main house 
and a fully permitted guest unit.Just completed with the 
highest quality,craftsmanship & utmost attention to details.
There are 4 spacious master suites w/fabulous full BA and 
designer high end finishes & fixtures & walk-in closets. 
Gracious formal dining, wet bar,fabulous kitchen w/center 
island,3 separate sinks,2 dishwashers. Romantic luxurious 
master suite with fabulous spa-like bath

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Intrcm,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

MLS#16-147268

NEW LISTING IN BEVERLYWOOD! TURN-
KEY 4BD/3BA OPEN TUES 11-2

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Joel Cooper 3109682401

4+3
2332 CASTLE HEIGHTS AVE

$2,195,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Elevated above the street, you are welcomed into this 
bright & inviting 2,813sq.ft. home within the prestigious 
Beverlywood Homes Association. Tastefully remodeled in 
2009, 4 Bedroom home features a hotel inspired master 
suite with two spacious walk-in-closets, sumptuous master 
bathroom plus 3 additional light-filled bedrooms. Enjoy 
comforts of spacious gourmet kitchen with professional 
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
from every room and a private sun deck off of the master suite. Gated, private 2-car garage.

2+2
1 IRONSIDES ST, UNIT 11

$1,399,000 MODERN
Open NEW11-2

KELLER WILLIAMSJesse Weinberg 800.804.9132
www.JesseWeinberg.com
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MLS#16-141300

NEWLY UPGRADED 2+2.5 TOWNHOUSE 
IN MARINA STRAND COLONY II

TELES PROPERTIES
Earley Schick Partners 310-490-3068

2+3
3692 VIA DOLCE

$1,100,000 CAPE COD

2 +2 ½ townhouse in recently upgraded, less than 1/4 mile to 
Venice Pier, Canals, restaurants & shops. Recessed lighting, 
vaulted ceilings, crown molding and efficient kitchen. Lg LR 
w gas fp, w sliding glass door & private patio. The dining 
area is adjacent to kitchen area w built in wet bar. Mstr w lg 
walk-in, en-suite bath w dual sinks. Direct access to 2-car 
garage. Lots of storage areas. Sun deck, heated pool year 
round, hot tub, gym, sauna & meeting room. $425 mo HOA 
w strong reserves

3692ViaDolce.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-151006

LARGE ONE LEVEL CONDO

COLDWELL BANKER
Terry Pullan 310-721-4090

2+2
4338 REDWOOD AVE #B107

$849,000 CAPE COD

Priced to sell. Fabulous Villa Marina East V complex. Ready 
to decorate and add your personal touches. Close to shops 
& restaurants. Spacious 1,900 sq ft 2 bedroom, 2 bath, one 
level condo. Step down living room, formal dining room, 
large master suite with large walk-in closet, master bath has 
dual sinks, bath tub, and over-sized shower. Lovely balcony 
off living room, and master suite. Complex amenities include 
24 hour guard gate, 4 tennis courts, pool, spa & sauna.

Ready to remodel and decorate

Open NEW11-1

This stunning  townhome showcases hardwood floors, new carpet/windows, central vacuum, & spacious living 
room w/ fp. Oversized living room opens to an expansive private patio. 2-car garage w/ storage

2+2
4730 LA VILLA MARINA, UNIT 16

$799,000 TRADITIONAL
Open NEW11-2

KELLER WILLIAMSJesse Weinberg 800.804.9132
www.JesseWeinberg.com

MLS#16-971669

SPECTACULAR ARTIST LOFT

HALTON PARDEE AND PA
Tamra (Tami) Pardee 310-907-6517

3+4
4151 REDWOOD AVE #106

$1,490,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

In the Arts District of Marina Del Rey, this 4-story, R1 
Brownstone corner unit on Redwood Ave boasts sleek 
architecture. Private 2-car garage provides direct entry 
access to large office/workshop. Cesarstone countertops 
beneath a granite, mosaic-tiled back splash surround the 
stainless appliances in kitchen.The master bath contains a 
shower enclosure w/an oversized soaking tub. The top level 
includes a spacious roof deck w/soaring views of Hollywood 
sign & snow capped San Bernardino Mountains.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. red1495000
11-2

12 Marina Del Rey Lease

MLS#16-152058

CHARMING REMODELED SUN FILLED 
RANCH!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
A. Pilot & T. Alvarez

3+2
4156 CHASE AVE

$5,995 RANCH

3B/2B spacious home. Kitchen features new stainless 
steel appliances, quartz counter-tops, laundry & breakfast 
bar. Dining room w/fireplace. Updated bathrooms. One car 
garage w/storage. Large, private drought tolerant yard w/
numerous fruit trees. Located on a fantastic street close to 
restaurants, cafes, movie studios, Marina & beach.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

13 Palms - Mar Vista Single Family

BEAUTIFUL NEW ADDITION TO MAR 
VISTA'S WESTDALE-TROUSDALES

KW/MDR & BH/SM
Randy Frey / Saul Bubis 310-488-3593

5+6
3251 PURDUE AVE

$2,900,000 2sty-CAPE COD

This wonderful Cape Cod-meets-the-Hamptons 5BR/6BA 
home features a LR, DR, FR, & chef’s kitchen w/ island & 
eat-in area. A window wall opens completely to bring the 
outdoors in. Outdoor space w/ a large patio, swimming pool 
& spa, built-in BBQ & grassy area. The light-filled master 
suite is highlighted by a vaulted ceiling, FP, custom bath 
w/ soaking tub & separate shower & double sinks & walk-in 
closet.  Direct-entry garage, central heat & dual-zone AC, & 
laundry room. Mar Vista Elementary.

Refrig, oven, cooktop, washer/dryer, DW

Open NEW11-2
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
down. Backyard features zero edge pool/spa, BBQ area, 
cabana, & fire pit. Smart home system controls lights, music, 
pool, & thermostat from smart phone or tablet.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,

Open NEW11-2

EXCEPTIONAL NEW CONSTRUCTION 
NEAR THE GROVE!

KELLER WILLIAMS
Catherine Ammann (323)877-9376

4+5
836 N OGDEN DR

$3,595,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Masterfully built modern home in prime Melrose Village/ 
Beverly Grove. Over 5,000 sq ft of living space with soaring 
ceilings and expansive bedrooms. Open floor plan with top 
of the line kitchen(Miele appliances), separate family/media 
room, 500 sq ft detached guest house, pool/spa, balconies 
off all bedrooms, floor to ceiling windows, indoor/outdoor 
living. All located on quiet tree lined street in one of LA's 
most desired and coveted neighborhoods! Walk to shops, 
restaurants and nightlife.

Detached Guest/ Pool House

Refresh. NEW11-2
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MLS#16-151940

CHARMING SPANISH BUNGALOW IN 
CARTHAY SQUARE!

TELES PROPERTIES, IN
Ned Brown 310-270-9288

2+2
1067 STEARNS DR

$1,299,000 SPANISH

Charming 1925 Spanish home w/2 bed/1.5 bath + den (which 
doubles as 3rd bdrm), mid-block on one of the prettiest tree-
lined streets in Carthay. Living rm w/fireplace, dining rm w/
picture window, large eat-in kitchen w/new stainless steel 
appliances. Refinished hrdwd flrs, copper plumbing, ABS 
drain lines, upgraded electrical, new automatic sprinkler 
system w/drip irrigation. Brand new HVAC, new interior/
exterior paint. Private, grassy backyard w/ mature fruit trees, 
2 car garage & laundry room.

Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Condo / Co-op

SPACIOUS, IMMACULATE REMODELED 
2 BR + 2.5BA W/GREAT OPEN FLO

COLDWELL BANKER BH
STEVE GELLER 310 777-6237

2+2.5
8871 BURTON WAY, UNIT 103

$939,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Spacious, immaculate, remodeled condo w/2Br + 2.5Ba. 
First floor Unit, not ground level. Double doors to wide entry 
opening to large living room & dining area w/high ceilings, 
fireplace, & balconies w/views. Generous master suite w/
sitting area. Beautiful master bath w/double sinks, oversized 
shower+spa tub. Cooks eat-in kitchen w/Carrera marble & 
stainless Bosch & Dacor appliances. Inside washer & dryer. 
Hardwood floors, Central A/C.  Small 15 Unit Complex w/ 
Earthquake insurance.

Hardwod floors, Hi Ceils, Grt location

Open NEW1-2 632/H1

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Income

MLS#16-149540

SOPHISTICATED AND ELEGANT 
SPANISH

COLDWELL BANKER HPS
Naomi & Leah 323.860.4245

Duplex    
1049 S STANLEY AVE

$1,595,000 SPANISH

A must see! Renovated to perfection, charming side-by-side 
Spanish duplex. Both units feature living rooms with gas 
fireplaces and Batchelder tile, brand new kitchens with all 
new appliances, 2 bedrooms/2 baths, and additional nook 
with skylight. One of the units opens to a resort style back 
yard, perfect for entertaining, offering a heated pool, sitting 
patio and an outdoor bar with fridge and grill.. The other unit 
offers a secluded front patio, extending the living room to 
the outdoors.

www.1049stanley.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-141354

RARE HACIENDA 1-STORY DUPLEX

PACIFIC SOTHEBY'S IN
Jan Horn 310-710-3636

6135 LINDENHURST AVE
$1,895,000 1sty-SPANISH

Acclaimed designer Karen Hartman has taken a 1920's 
period Spanish & designed an amazing villa consisting of 
2 separate units. Each unit feat 2 bd + 1.5 ba, exquisite 
kit,FDR, private deck, & shared backyard. Both units feat 
wood flooring, custom window work,  LR w/FP, & hand-
hewn beams. A separate large studio/office/music rm is also 
included.  This is a rare one-story-trophy property oozing 
character & charm. Location is awesome.  Literally moments 
to Beverly Hills, Whole Foods, and the Grove.

www.6135Lindenhurst.com

Open rev11-2

20 Hollywood Single Family

MLS#16-150808

HANCOCK PARK ADJACENT 
OPPORTUNITY

KW LARCHMONT
Marianne/Marie Simon 310-497-6112

4+3
704 N LAS PALMAS AVE

$1,350,000 SPANISH
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